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About us
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Taurus Series Compact Machine Vision Lens

Taurus& 5 &R T8k

Aries Series Line Scan Lens

AriesR TR XL
Gemini Series SWIR Lens

Gemini RFIFTRLI /MR L

Taurus Series 3-8MP C mount Lens

Taurus&Z55FRI3-8MP Tl 53k

Libra Series Vari-focal C mount Lens

LibraZEfR 25 Tl 35k

Taurus Series 10MP 2/3" Format Machine Vision Lens
Taurus&7%10005 %% 2/3"8Em Tk Rk

Taurus Series 10MP 1.0" Format Machine Vision Lens
Taurus%%!10005 %= 1.0"88m Tk 5k

Taurus Series 20MP 1.1" Format Machine Vision Lens
Taurus£5%120005 %5 1.1"88m|m Tk &L

Taurus Series 12MP 4/3" Format Machine Vision Lens
Taurus 12005 1&54/3"8m Tk 5k

Taurus Series 12MP 1.1" Format Machine Vision Lens
Taurus 12005 1&=1.1"8m Tl $8k

Capricorn Series V mount Line Scan Lens

Capricorn RFIVOLIAEX

Scorpio Telecentric Lens and Lens Accessories

Scorpiol ViR R L BL

Design Service

RITARSS

One Stop Optical Solution
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Filter in Machine Vision
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UNI Optics is an 1SO 9001 certified company that continuously provides customer-oriented optimized machine vision solutions
combining R&D, manufacturing and marketing service.

We're accumulated rich experience in R&D, technical support and manufacturing section, with our strong technical strength, we
can provide customers not only high-quality FA lens, line scan lens, SWIR lens, telecentric lens, but also offer professional
customized OEM and ODM optical design service.

Our lenses are widely used in machine vision, factory automation, logistics automation, ITS, life science, 3D scanner, medical
equipment, day&night security, IP surveillance, video conferencing, mation capture, and other high-tech industries.

As a one-stop optical system solution provider, we will be the key to your success.
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Taurus Series Compact Machine Vision Lens Specification

SRR

Taurus RIS FE T UL Rk

-Developed for 2/3" image format SR TF2/3% T R REEE
-Compact and lightweight design CERR BNt
-Low distortion BRSBTS =
. . N =4 In A = T =/ -

el relatn{el ||Iqm|nat!on - EAEXTERE S AE R Diglirxtion TAFEER Din)?er:-srion
-Focus and iris fixed with screw N Model No. p Aperture FOV MQD ()
-Customized available BRI LEMERL (F/#) (DxHxV) (m) mm

- AR E HIARSS

UN-TFAOB14C . 67.38°X 56.14°X43.60° . ®32.5X36.65

UN-TFADB516C . . 65.81°X54.74°X42.44° . $36.5X45.61

UN-TFADS21C . 35.49°X29.15°X21.74° . $30.5X31.82

UN-TFA1218C . 49.25°X40.27°X30.75° . ®29X40.45

UN-TFA1618C . 37.94°X30.75°X23.31° . ®29X40.45

UN-TFA2520C . 24.81°X19.96°X15.04° . ®29X41

UN-TFA3518C . 17.86°X 14.33°X10.77° . ®36.5X53.78

UN-TFA5020C . 12.55°X 10.06° X7.55° . $36.5X44.6
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Aries Series Line Scan Lens Gemini Series SWIR Lens

Aries R FI & $R & Gemini % FIFERELIP R Sk =

-Developed for 32mm big frame sensor
-Large Aperture, up to F2.4

-Developed for 1" image format
‘Wavelength: 900-1700nm

-High relative illumination -Large Aperture, up to F1.4 -’:’_}ﬂ:;i'"—:!,h, 5 e

-Lens for 2K, 4K, 8K line scan camera -Compact and lightweight design " ff ’ Ei i Sl

-Excellent optical performance, uniform g i A S > 3

imaging of center and edge : 3 = B,
BRTFIET R EHRE G | — t =11

IBATI2MMAIRE TS +900-1700nmEREEIZ T - AT R L g

o el KB, HEFTAL4 - 4

BT RE, RIEE RS AR TS o= )

- FA2K. 4K SKE TR AT * '*‘ = o

B, WHNHLS R R | .‘.'..@- p -

BREHaES

Specification
SHRE

B
Model No.

UN-ALS354K
UN-ALS50TM42
UN-ALS50J01
UN-ALS502K01
UN-ALS508K01

UN-ALSB58K

FeE
Aperture
(F/#)

63°(H)

32.1°X26.8°X18.1°

32.1°X26.8°X18.1°

32.3°X26°X19.7°

41°X33.7°X25.5°

23.1°X16.8°X9.1°

=2\
BE | T
Distortion MOD

(m])
1.00%
1.00%
1.00%
-0.03%
-0.80%

-0.15%T

R~
Dimension
(mm)

®60X41.06

®53.4X46.42

®46.4X33.85

d46.4X29.42

®45.6X38.75

$58.5X59.87

Specification
SHIRE

UN-GSWIR0814C
UN-GSWIR1214C
UN-GSWIR1614C
UN-GSWIR2514C
UN-GSWIR3514C

UN-GSWIR5014C

HE Mi7zfa
Aperture FOV
(F/4#) (DxHxV)

61°X54.8°X42.8°

66.5°X54.8°X42.5°

54°X43.8°X33.4°

61.93°X52.21°X40.1°

26.2°X20.8°X14.6°

18.4°X14.5°X11°

B 3L

Distortion

-1.43%

-1.30%

-0.6%

-0.96%

-0.55%

-0.60%

=2\
T{EREE
MOD
(m)

R~
Dimension
(mm)

®52X42.28

®52X66.57

®54X63.00

®36.5X54.91

®36.5X46.73

®47.2X55.58
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Taurus Series 3-8MP C mount Lens

TaurusfE5F83-SMPIT V5K

-Compact and lightweight design
-High cost effective
-Focus and iris fixed with screw

- BEREWNIRIT
B
-ECBRE LB BIE R L

Specification
SHRE

B
Model No.

UN-TFA04528-5MP
UN-TFA1614C-3MP
UN-TFA2514C-3MP

UN-TFA3514C-8MP

FeE
Aperture
(F/#)

89.0°X81.9°X52.3°

37.7°X30.45°X22.9°

24.8°X19.9°X15.1°

17.8°X14.3°X10.8°

B/)\
BE | ThEs R
Distortion MOD Dimension
(m) (mm)

®44X42.37
®34X33

®34X35

$36X51.8

Libra Series Vari-focal C mount Lens

LibraZ £ R 5Tk ER K

-Compact, lightweight and durable
-Excellent corner brightness
-Excellent cost performance

B REAITARRT
RR LR
BB

Specification
SHIRE

BIS
Model No.

UN-LFA1236C-2MP
UN-LFA1236C-10MP

UN-LFA1050-8MP

FeE
Aperture
(F/#)

W:50.9°X41.3°X31.3°
T:17.1°X13.9°X10.5°

W:50.9°X41.3°X31.3°
T:17.1°X13.9°X10.5°

W:48.5°X38.9°X28.8°
T:10.0°X8.1°X6.0°
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Distortion

W:-3.43%
T:2.30%

W:-3.43%
T:1.44%

W:-5.32%
T:1.82%

=2\
T1EEEE
MOD
(m)

W: 0.15m-e0
T: 0.45m-c

W: 0.15m-e
T:0.45m-c0

W: 0.10m-e0
T:0.25m-o0

R~
Dimension
(mm)

$36X54

®45X63.9

®37X57.26




Taurus Series 10MP 1.0" Format Machine Vision Lens

Taurus®5110005%F1" SEEmMIT Ik Rk

Taurus Series 10MP 2/3" Format Machine Vision Lens
Taurus®5110005 %% 2/3 "M Tk 5§k

-High image contract C ;:‘3 . -High image contract z = iy
-High brightness uniformity W "j -High brightness uniformity N — = T N ’
-Suitable for 2.4u sensor ; i = -Suitable for 2.4u sensor PEE_14 : 4
‘Resolution up to 10MP X ‘ [ e ‘Resolution up to 10MP : | i | .
o P A S 4 4 A e g 3 ~ i
-Compact, lightweight and durable 3 i i e i -Compact, lightweight and durable (A . ] - — 4 =
Tt = | i k: L » T L = !"': (R T | 5 12rem ‘:} d 2
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Specification Specification

SRR SHER

Y R &/ W - . =/
ne SHE BE | Tyegem RY HE s S B Y

Model No.

UN-TFAOB28C-10MP

UN-TFA1228C-10MP

UN-TFA1628C-10MP

UN-TFA2528C-10MP

UN-TFA3528C-10MP

UN-TFA5028C-10MP

Aperture Distortion MOD Dimension Aperture FOV Distortion MOD Dimension

72.9°X57.6°X44.8°

50.6°X40.3°X30.7°

37.8°X33.6°X18.2°

24.9°X21.7°X12.2°

17.9°X15.4°X8.8°

12.57°X10.08°X7.57°

(m)

-0.02%

-0.70%

-0.53%

-0.11%

-0.10%

0.094%

(mm)

$35X39.70

®32X42.10

®28X37.47

®28X28.07

®28X36.17

®29X55.30

UN-TFA1220L-10MP

UN-TFA1620L-10MP

UN-TFA2518L-10MP

UN-TFA3520L-10MP

UN-TFA5020L-10MP

UN-TFA7528L-10MP

(F/#)

(DxHxV)

67.6°X56.7°X43.5°

53.94°X43.92°%33.45°

36.21°X29.08°X21.86°

26.10°X20.83°X15.72°

18.38°X14.70°X10.98°

12.3°X9.7°X7.4°

-0.80%

-0.70%

-0.49%

0.28%

-0.013%

0.72%

(m)

(mm)

®41X62.60

®36.4X45.90

®33X35.70

®34.7X35.20

®41.4X48.10

®43X60.40




Taurus Series 20MP 1.1" Format Machine Vision Lens

Taurus 520007 E1.1"s0m Tk Rk

-High relative illumination and high contrast

-Low distortion and excellent corner brightness

-High resolution ;
-Compatible with 1" and 1.1" 20MP camera e

AN IRE RS E
RBERARHLSSRE
ARAEREAT A

- PIIERE1" #11.1" 200073 4EH1

Specification
SRR

FeE
Aperture
(F/#)

B
Model No.

UN-TFA1228L-20MP

UN-TFA1628L-20MP

UN-TFA2528L-20MP

UN-TFA3528L-20MP

UN-TFA5028L-20MP

70.6°x59.2°x45.4°

58.6°X46.88°X35.16°

39.46°X31.56°X23.6°

28.18°X22.54°X16.9°

19.96°X15.96°X11.96°

=4
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Bnm 2.8 1
1 m #

W

i

>4

i

Ty g 210 ;

4! 2
R

o

|
!
& _!f ?.F ’_i’
J
Binm gast’ .-'-I
"'..'_{_ | #
.-\. = "'.-FF t ’

=/
T1EEEE
\v/[e]n]
(m)

e
Distortion

-0.85%

-0.73%

-0.59%

0.37%

-0.060%

R~
Dimension
(mm)

®41X62.6

®36.4X45.9

®33X36.5

®34.7X35.2

®41.4X48.3

Taurus Series 12MP 4/3" Format Machine Vision Lens

Taurus 12005 {&&=4/3"{Em Ik #§R%

-High relative illumination and high contrast
-Low distortion and excellent corner brightness
-High resolution

-Compatible with 4/3" 12MP camera

AN IRE R X L
RBERARHUSRE
ARAERRAT

- A]iEAE4/3" 1200754841

Specification
SHIRE

FeE
Aperture
(F/4#)

UN-TFA1220X-12MP
UN-TFA1620X-12MP
UN-TFA2518X-12MP
UN-TFA3520X-12MP

UN-TFA5020X-12MP

h77p=:!
FOV
(DxHxV)

89.1°X75.6°X61.2°

73.0°X61.0°X47.3°

49.8°X40.6°X31.1°

36.8°X29.7°X22.5°

26.0°X21.0°X15.8°

e
Distortion

=2\
T{EREE
MOD
(m)

R~
Dimension
(mm)

dvv79.8X83.8

®60.2X85.9

®47.3x82.7

®48.5X64.3

®48X67




Taurus Series 12MP 1.1" Format Machine Vision Lens

Taurus 12005 {FE1. 1A T IR

Capricorn Series V mount Line Scan Lens

Capricorn RFIVOZHR L

rr':-/:-.-'—-\:" i & .
-High relative illumination and high contrast Sin S ¥e= L = = i -Covering a wide working distance range
-Low distortion and excellent corner brightness S W Y il ‘Very low distortion and high resolution 8 — .
‘High resolution R & A { i1 3 - -Lockable distance and aperture settings Kb e )
Compatible with 1" and 1.1" 12MP camera - N 2| T f',,_-_—_a\ \ ko ‘;;#j -
o - i NS & P Lo A I;ﬁ'?*r-“‘?
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o T - ‘3‘ i
- AIEARL" FIL.1" 120075481 B —’ = Nl ¥
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Specification
SRR

B
Model No.

UN-TFA1228L-12MP
UN-TFA1620L-12MP
UN-TFA2520L-12MP
UN-TFA3520L-12MP
UN-TFA5020L-12MP

UN-TFA7522L-12MP

=)\

RS TEREE
Distortion MOD

FeE gLy
Aperture

(F/4#) (m)

72.26°X47.26°X60.46°

57.62°X36.65°X47.62°

39.6°X24.38°X32.13°

25.27°X15°X20.4°

16.18°X9.77°X13°

13.04°X10.04°X7.84°

R~
Dimension
(mm)

®51X61.04

®37X62.07

®37X71.81

®37X76.97

d37X72.24

d47X88.67

Specification
SHIRE

UN-CLS454.0/V38
UN-CLS604.0/M358
UN-CLSS04.5/M38
UN-CLS954.5/V/45

UN-CLS963.5/V45

MAEER

Magnification Range

FEE TR

Aperture | Resolution

Best (F/4#) (Ip/mm)

B2

Distortion

Best

R~
Dimension
(mm)

®47X29.50

®53X32.50

$53%31.00

$54X39.86

®55X68.47




Scorpio Telecentric Lens

and Lens Accessories

ScorpioiZ iR Sk iR L AR+

Specification S#{i%E!

TEREE| @
Working Format
Distance (")

ho7p=c!
FOV
(DxHxV)

=
Model No.

ENEES

Magnification

UN-ST5528-5MP 55 2/3 © 0-0.5X 11.6°X9.3°X6.9°
UN-EX2C 2X extenders for C Mount UN-PES
UN-PEO.1 0.1mm Extension tube UN-PE10
UN-PE1 1mm Extension tube UN-PE20
UN-PE2 2mm Extension tube UN-PE40

16

El 1Y
ey

Distortion

0.42%

=2

T RJ
MOD Dimension

(mm)

(m)

0.1 $54.2X75

5mm Extension tube
10mm Extension tube
20mm Extension tube

40mm Extension tube

Design Service
®ITARS

Optical design
FeFgit

Mechanical design

Wi

MTF Test
2 BRIt

Performance Test
T4 BEMI

UNI Optics respect customer needs and meets the actual application of customers as the design concept, helping customers

improve and optimize the product performance with a complete imaging test system and performance test platform.

MBIEERF TR, AR E A EMRNANRITER, BBE A RAF RS R, BETENRGNRRZ U EENIHT
BBNERPFREATIRE .
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FEFIGIH /A T/ A2
UNI OPTICS is specialized in the sophisticated optical assembly. Our experienced engineering team is well familiar with a broad range of imaging lens assemblies and market applications. Our typical products and services include OEM&0ODM
objective lens, standard FA lens, small objective lens and endoscope adapters.

MBI EETHREAZEN . BNERFENTIERNIFEAEEMA G R LAMHMNTHIINAG. FIRHEEmM RS SEER L AE T 5k N EYRN AR RER .




Filters in Machine Vision System
MEBRITEA S

Why filters
Nt AERIEA?

There are many different types of filters in machine vision that can be
utilized to improve or change the image of the object under inspection.
Filtering provides a simple way to enhance the contrast of the image
while blocking out unwanted illumination.

MEFAREP B S RREEEBVEIR, A AR E R T RIS REIAK
TR IEFA A EREATE/RRB M T — iR BAIAIE R &

BIXTEE R,

Filters types v et
Bandpass filter B DS
Longpass filter KRR
Shortpass filter SEREEN
Neutral density filter M BREENE
Polarizing filter BIRENE
Coated interference filter ST E

Applications IR R

Machine Vision/Factory Automation Hess/ T 8o

Security and Surveillance e 515

License Plate Recognition/ITS

TRIRR BB RS

Medical and Life Science EfF 54 amile
Agricultural Inspection A
Aerial Imaging fzSiEE,
Moation Analysis BN

Photography and Cinematography

BRSBERY

Sizes-Standard Machine Vision Filters

EHRTRERST
I KSME
S BART
Mount Size-6H/6g Thread Size
‘ RO
! Diameter
R ——— ‘i “““ 5
\BRILEO
TR Clear Aperture

BIRY | \aaxo 5 | M3s.5%05 | Mazxo.75
Thread Size
iz
Diameter
sZAL 7| 4=
BRILEFEO 315 33

Clear Aperture

BIRY | \i55x0.75 | M58X0.75 | MB2X0.75

Thread Size
1=

DQMI@ 57 60 65
lameter

N

EHFLEO 50.5 53.5 57.5

Clear Aperture

M22.5X0.5 | M25.5X0.5 | M27X0.5 | M27X0.5 | M30.5X0.5

M43X0.75 | M46X0.75 |[M49X0.75 | M52X0.75




Band Pass Filters Long Pass Filters
@R H KIRBIESE A

CIAGESG:Nsh ot ISMER I E R @I A Al KRBIE S AR ST WK Al skith ST Do
Visible Bandpass Filter IR Pass/Visible Blocking Bandpass Filter Visible Longpass Filter IR Pass/Visible Blocking Longpass Filter
A= Model No. #HE Specification A= Model No. #4E Specification A= Model No. #4& Specification A= Model No. #4% Specification

UN-BP465 Blue Bandpass UV Block 465nm UN-BPB395 IR Bandpass 695nm UN-LP470 Light Yellow Longpass 470nm UN-LPB395 IR Longpass 695nm
UN-BP470 Blue Bandpass UV Block 470nm UN-BP735 IR Bandpass 735nm UN-LP500 Yellow Longpass 500nm UN-LP715 IR Longpass 713nm
UN-BP500 Green Blue Bandpass 500nm UN-BP800 IR Bandpass 800nm UN-LP515 Orange Longpass 515nm UN-LP780 IR Longpass 780nm
UN-BP525 Light Green Bandpass 525nm UN-BP850 IR Bandpass 850nm UN-LP530 Orange Longpass 530nm UN-LP830 IR Longpass 830nm
UN-BP530 Green Bandpass 530nm UN-BP880 IR Bandpass 880nm UN-LP550 Orange Longpass 550nm UN-LP850 IR Longpass 850nm
UN-BP535 Green Bandpass 535nm UN-BP950 IR Bandpass 950nm UN-LP580 Red Orange Longpass 580nm UN-LPS20 IR Longpass 920nm
UN-BP590 Orange Bandpass 635nm UN-BP1000 IR Bandpass 1000nm UN-LP580 Red Longpass 590nm UN-LP1000 IR Longpass 1000nm
UN-BPB35 Light Red Bandpass 635nm UN-LP630 Red Longpass 630nm
UN-BPB60 Dark Red Bandpass 660nm UN-LPB60 Dark Red Longpass 660nm

BFE SO0 P HI L BEE D P L JP BT LFF 3L
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UNI Optics (Fujian) Co., Ltd

Building 3, No. 66, Anxia, Gaogi Industrial Zone, Nanyu
High-tech Development Zone, Fuzhou 350109 China
Tel: +86-591-86395085
Email: sales@uni-lens.com
\Website: www.uni-lens.com
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